
Table 1

May 2 May 9 May 16 May 23 May 30 June 6 June 13 June 20

9 Slicing & Dicing 31 37 40 34 37 34 36 36

8 Ball Markers 32 34 38 36 35 38 33 33

13 Mulligan Mommas 33 38 38 39 36 38 43 37

3 Fairway Ninjas 31 38 35 36 35 38 40 41

10 Grip It & Sip It 38 36 37 42 46 36 35 43

4 Scheffel Boyle 39 40 40 41 40 39 39 39

17 Designated Drivers 33 40 39 48 38 36 36 37

1 Here Fore the party 35 39 40 39 37 38 46 40

12 Sweet Tees 31 41 49 38 38 38 40 48

6 Broadway Babes 36 41 40 39 38 40 49 45

11 No Dilemma 37 39 42 42 41 40 41 39

15 Fore Girls 32 38 39 41 41 41 42 46

16 Dreaming Eagles 37 41 44 43 42 42 43 43

14 Grip, Hit, & take a Sip 36 43 42 40 41 41 46 48

7 Dirty Birdies 42 42 43 41 42 43 46 40

2 Fairway Drivers 33 44 49 45 41 41 46 47

5 Par-Tee Girls 45 43 45 48 41 43 42 43
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June 27 July 11 July 18 July 25 August 1 August 8 August 15 Total

35 35 35 36 36 36 498

35 35 42 39 34 43 507

39 36 39 37 36 38 527

40 37 38 40 37 42 528

42 38 37 36 40 41 547

40 35 36 36 43 40 547

40 45 38 39 39 42 550

39 37 38 39 48 38 553

40 39 37 38 43 39 559

41 37 39 39 42 41 567

39 39 46 39 48 42 574

39 44 46 43 41 44 577

41 45 42 42 41 42 588

43 40 40 42 46 41 589

44 44 42 40 46 41 596

39 45 43 41 42 43 599

39 44 42 51 45 40 611

9 Slicing & Dicing

8 Ball Markers

13 Mulligan Mommas

3 Fairway Ninjas

10 Grip It & Sip It

4 Scheffel Boyle

17 Designated Drivers

1 Here Fore the party

12 Sweet Tees

6 Broadway Babes

11 No Dilemma

15 Fore Girls

16 Dreaming Eagles

14 Grip, Hit, & take a Sip

7 Dirty Birdies

2 Fairway Drivers

5 Par-Tee Girls

�2



�1



�1


